Installation Tools For Accu-Lok™
Blind Bolt Fasteners
Assembly Tool Systems
801 South Placentia Avenue
Fullerton, CA  USA  92831
714-278-8908 Telephone
714-871-4821 FAX
Alcoa

0.56
0.51
How to Order:
1. Select the diameter and match with the table on this page.
2. From the corresponding row select the complete assembly part number or the parts needed.
Example:  FHC-5AABF
    Part Number Includes:
      -  FHW101     Ratchet Driver
      -  FHW102     Holder
      -  FHCC-5-6   Nose Tip Connector
      -  FHUT-5-6   Universal Nose Tip
      -  FHW-5BF   Wrench Adapter
Page 15
Standard Ratchet Hand Tool
For Accu-Lok™  Fasteners
FHW301
FHW202
FHW203
FHW204
Standard Ratchet Hand Tool
For Accu-Lok™  Fasteners
Page 16
Fastener
Dia.
Fastener
Part
Number
Complete
Assembly
Ratchet
Driver
Adapter
Assembly
Complete
Nose
Adapter
Nose Tip
Connector
Universal
Nose Tip
Wrench
Adapter
 -5   (5/32) FCBF2110 FHS-5AABF FHS-5ABF FHSW-5BF
 -6   (3/16) FCBF2120 FHS-6AABF FHS-6ABF FHSW-6BF
 -7   (7/32) FCBF2111 FHS-7AABF FHS-7ABF FHSW-7BF
 -8   (1/4) FCBF2121 FHS-8AABF FHS-8ABF FHSW-8BF
 -9   (9/32) FCBF2112
-10  (5/16) FCBF2113
-11  (11/32) FCBF2123
-12  (3/8)
FSH-12BF FHSC-12BF FHUT-12
FHSW-10BF
FHSW-12BF
FSH-5-6BF
FSH-8BF
FHSC-5-6BF FHUT-5-6
FHSC-8BF FHUT-8
FHS-10AABF
FHS-12AABF
FHW301
FHS-10ABF
FHS-12ABF
Complete Dimensions
Nose A B C
-5 (5/32)
-6 (3/16)
-7 (7/32)
-8 (1/4)
-9 (9/32)
-10 (5/16)
-11 (11/32)
-12 (3/8)
0.56

3.14
0.16
How to Order:
1. Select the diameter and match with the table on this page.
2. From the corresponding row select the complete assembly part number or the parts needed.
Example:   FHS-5AABF
    Part Number Includes:
      -  FHSW301   Ratchet Wrench
      -  FHSW202   Holder
      -  FHC-5-6      Nose Tip Connector
      -  FHUT-5-6    Universal Nose Tip
      -  FHSW-5BF  Wrench Adapter
Pneumatic Drill-Out Tool for Accu-Lok™ Fasteners
Table - Pneumatic Drill-Out Components
Dia. Accu-Lok™
Series
Complete
Assembly
Drill-Out
Assembly
Nose Part
Number
Drill Part
Number
FCBF2111-5 BDO2000-5P FMDO-5P FDO-5P
FCBF2110-5
FCBF2112-5
FCBF2113-5
FCBF2111-6 BDO2000-6P FMDO-6P FDO-6P
FCBF2110-6
FCBF2112-6
FCBF2113-6
FCBF2111-7 BDO2000-6P FMDO-6P FDO-6P
FCBF2110-7
FCBF2112-7
FCBF2113-7
FCBF2111-8 BDO2000-8P FMDO-8P FDO-8P
FCBF2110-8
FCBF2112-8
FCBF2113-8
FCBF2111-9 BDO2000-8P FMDO-8P FDO-8P
FCBF2110-9
FCBF2112-9
FCBF2113-9
FCBF2111-10 BDO2000-10P FMDO-10P FDO-10P
FCBF2110-10
FCBF2112-10
FCBF2113-10
FCBF2111-11 BDO2000-10P FMDO-10P FDO-10P
FCBF2110-11
FCBF2112-11
FCBF2113-11
FCBF2111-12 BDO2000-12P FMDO-12P FDO-12P
FCBF2110-12
FCBF2112-12
FCBF2113-12
-11 (11/32) FDA-10
-12  (3/8) FDA-12
BDO2000-10F FMDO-10F FDO-10F
BDO2000-12F FMDO-12F FDO-12F
-9  (9/32) FDA-8
-10  (5/16) FDA-10
BDO2000-8F FMDO-8F FDO-8F
BDO2000-10F FMDO-10F FDO-10F
-7  (7/32) FDA-6
-8   (1/4) FDA-8
BDO2000-6F FMDO-6F FDO-6F
BDO2000-8F FMDO-8F FDO-8F
-5   (5/32) FDA-5
-6   (3/16) FDA-6
BDO2000-5F FMDO-5F FDO-5F
BDO2000-6F FMDO-6F FDO-6F